QuietSeal® Pro Acoustical Sealant



Easy application. Reliable. Low Cost Performance.

QuietSeal[®] Pro is a high performing, non-hardening acoustical sealant used to maintain optimum acoustic performance of the Quiet[®] Sound Damping System. QuietSeal[®] Pro stays soft to prevent cracking and reduce sound transmission. Apply QuietSeal[®] Pro around perimeters of the walls to prevent noise leaks in your assembly. It's easy to use and offers a hassle free clean up – just use soap and water. Choose QuietSeal[®] Pro for quick application, maximum performance, and reliable results when used as part of the Quiet[®] Sound Damping System.



Visit www.QuietRock.com for installation instructions and complete architectural documentation.

QuietSeal® Pro Benefits:

- Optimizes damping performance of STC rated assemblies
- Easy application
- Hassle free clean up
- Stays soft for high acoustic performance
- Environmentally friendly: water-based, low VOC and low odor
- Exceeds ASTM C 834 standards

Product Specifications:

Model:	QuietSeal [®] Pro
Color:	Light Blue
Coverage:	88 linear feet for 1/4" bead
Weight:	3 lbs/tube
Storage temp:	40°-100°F
Volume shrinkage:	18.4%
VOC:	< 0.1 g/l voc

The information contained in this document is for general purposes only. Features and specifications are subject to change. Construction practices have an influence on final STC ratings. PABCO® Gypsum cannot guarantee actual STC ratings. Flanking sound patterns, the integrity of the wall, and construction methods factor in effective sound control. QuietSeal® Pro should be stored flat in a dry area to prevent damage to product.



PABCO® Gypsum | 37851 Cherry Street, Newark, CA 94560 | 1.800.797.8159 | www.PabcoGypsum.com | www.QuietRock.com | PN: 101-00059-060315 © 2015 PABCO® Gypsum. All rights reserved. PABCO® Gypsum, the PABCO® logo, EZ-SNAP™, Quiet®, QuietRock®, QuietPutty®, QuietSeal® Pro, QuietSeam®, QuietGlue® Pro, and QuietCoat® are trademarks or registered trademarks of Pacific Coast Building Products, Inc. and licensed to PABCO® Gypsum in the United States and other countries. Information subject to change without notice.